

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Zenzinger

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 2, lines 5 and 6, strike "and (3)(a)(VI)(J)" and
- 2 substitute "(3)(a)(VI)(J), and (3)(a)(VI)(K)".
- 3 Page 3, line 2, strike "NINETEEN" and substitute "TWENTY".
- 4 Page 3, line 4, strike "FOURTEEN" and substitute "FIFTEEN".
- 5 Page 3, after line 17 insert:
- 6 "(I) ONE MEMBER WHO IS AN EXPERT IN DISABILITY HISTORY OR IS
- 7 WORKING FOR A DISABILITY RIGHTS ORGANIZATION;".
- 8 Renumber succeeding sub-subparagraphs accordingly.
- 9 Page 3, line 27, strike "(3)(a)(VI)(J)" and substitute "(3)(a)(VI)(K)".
- 10 Page 4, line 2, strike "(3)(a)(VI)(I)" and substitute "(3)(a)(VI)(J)".

** **